
Calendar 2023-2024 

Christ the Saviour N.S. Ballingarry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30th August  Re-open, Wednesday, 30th August 
 

October 2023 mid-term break 
 

Closed Monday 30th October 2023 to Friday 3rd 

November 2023 (inclusive). 
 

Christmas 2023 
 

Close on Friday 22nd December 2023,  
Re-open on Monday 8th January 2024. 
 

St Bridget’s Day 
 

Closed 5th February, Monday 

February 2024 mid-term break 
 

Closed Thursday & Friday, 15th & 16th February 2024.  
 

St Patrick’s Day 
 

17th March, Sunday 
Closed 18th March, Monday 

Easter 2024 
 

Close on Friday 22nd March 2024. 
Re-open on Monday 8th April 2024. 
 

May Bank Holiday Closed Monday, 6th May 

June Bank Holiday Closed Monday, 3rd June 
Finish  School closes on Friday, 21st June 2024 

 

Where contingency arrangements are required, a school authority may reduce the length of  

the Easter break. 


